Week Starting
July 1, 2016

(Week 27)

FILMS

Top 5 Canadian Films at the Canadian Box Office

July 1 to June 7, 2016

CAN RLS WK# CAN TOTAL

DATE

TOTAL WK THTRS
B.O.

FRENCH

CUME B.O.

ENGLISH

CUME B.O.

TOTAL
CUME B.O.

EONE/SEVILLE
ELEVATION
IMAX

LES 3 P'TITS COCHONS 2
INTO THE FOREST
ROCKY MOUNTAIN EXPRESS (2011)

2016/07/01 1
2016/06/03 5
2016/07/01 1

875,173 88
2,824 3
1,401 1

9,945
941
1,401

871,130
2,911
0

4,043
70,370
1,401

875,173
73,281
1,401




